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2021 4 30

a
2,880,533,292 100.02
829,421 0.02
2,879,703,871 100.00
2,778,492,370 96.45
101,989,869 3.54
2,880,482,239 100.00

@
a.
() () () ) ()

1 1,296,077,972 2.2355 2,897,510,953 2.2225 2,880,533,292| 100.02

b.

)

100.02
100.02

a.

() @) () () | )

1 433,300 417.60 180,946,080 578.00 250,447,400 8.69
2 80,700 2,472.32 199,516,224 3,020.00 243,714,000 8.46
3 45,500 4,844 .38 220,419,290 5,230.00 237,965,000 8.26
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4 130,300 1,379.39 179,734,517 1,682.00 219,164,600 7.60
5 103,300 1,953.23 201,768,659 2,050.50 211,816,650 7.35
6 113,500 1,637.44 185,849,440 1,795.50 203,789,250 7.07
7 406,600 367.30 149,344,180 471.20 191,589,920 6.65
8 195,500 606.27 118,525,785 813.50 159,039,250 5.52
9 31,200 3,285.00 102,492,000 4,980.00 155,376,000 5.39
10 32,900 2,173.69 71,514,401 4,290.00 141,141,000 4.89
11 41,200 2,215.83 91,292,196 3,247.00 133,776,400 4.64
12 173,200 465.69 80,657,508 626.00 108,423,200 3.76
13 35,400 2,003.00 70,906,200 2,527.00 89,455,800 3.10
14 17,000 5,063.09 86,072,530 4,900.00 83,300,000 2.89
15 63,800 630.59 40,231,642 1,028.00 65,586,400 2.27
16 20,400 1,894.61 38,650,044 2,453.00 50,041,200 1.73
17 15,100 2,864.97 43,261,047 3,245.00 48,999,500 1.70
18 135,600 211.57 28,688,892 296.00 40,137,600 1.39
19 62,000 587.94 36,452,280 643.00 39,866,000 1.38
20 9,400 4,250.40 39,953,773 4,120.00 38,728,000 1.34
21 12,800 2,809.87 35,966,336 2,957.00 37,849,600 1.31
22 31,800 906.17 28,816,206 854.00 27,157,200 0.94
23 1,400 535.00 749,000 806.00 1,128,400 0.03
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1.38
.35
.56
.65
-39
.03
.73
.64
.60
.39
.27
.89
.70
.34
77
.89
.69
.26
.76
.07
.45

~

~Njw|looj]o NV ORI AIN|IPIN]IAA|RP|lOJlOI|O | O

[{e]
(2]

®

) ()

.7969 0.7969
.8818 .8818
.8115 .8115
.0946 -1946
.0790 .1290
.0029 .0029
.0296 .0596
-1497 L2797
.0362 .0662
-9095 .9095
.9395 .9395
.0321 .0521

6 2011 10 20 7,319 7,319
7 2012 4 20 6,606 6,606
8 2012 10 22 6,889 6,889
9 2013 4 22 8,924 9,740
10 2013 10 21 18,020 18,855
11 2014 4 21 10,968 10,968
12 2014 10 20 7,991 8,224
13 2015 4 20 6,777 7,543
14 2015 10 20 6,541 6,730
15 2016 4 20 5,587 5,587
16 2016 10 20 5,336 5,336
17 2017 4 20 4,879 4,974

== R R R k= k= k=)
Rrlolol|lr|r|R|rR]Rr]|~,r|lo|lo
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18 2017 10 20 4,551 4,748 1.1555 1.2055
19 2018 4 20 4,132 4,317 1.1219 1.1719
20 2018 10 22 3,762 3,942 1.0445 1.0945
21 2019 4 22 3,602 3,602 0.9646 0.9646
22 2019 10 21 3,497 3,497 0.9549 0.9549
23 2020 4 20 2,432 2,432 0.7631 0.7631
24 2020 10 20 2,396 2,396 0.7803 0.7803
25 2021 4 20 2,867 2,925 0.9866 1.0066
2020 4 2,515 — 0.7875 —
5 2,598 — 0.8185 —
6 2,488 — 0.7890 —
7 2,318 — 0.7389 —
8 2,525 — 0.8088 —
9 2,427 — 0.7887 —
10 2,309 — 0.7564 —
11 2,479 — 0.8227 —
12 2,581 — 0.8609 —
2021 1 2,609 — 0.8792 —
2 2,763 — 0.9424 —
3 2,985 — 1.0261 —
4 2,879 — 0.9804 _

1
6 2011 4 21 2011 10 20 0.0000
7 2011 10 21 2012 4 20 0.0000
8 2012 4 21 2012 10 22 0.0000
9 2012 10 23 2013 4 22 0.1000
10 2013 4 23 2013 10 21 0.0500
11 2013 10 22 2014 4 21 0.0000
12 2014 4 22 2014 10 20 0.0300
13 2014 10 21 2015 4 20 0.1300
14 2015 4 21 2015 10 20 0.0300
15 2015 10 21 2016 4 20 0.0000
16 2016 4 21 2016 10 20 0.0000
17 2016 10 21 2017 4 20 0.0200
18 2017 4 21 2017 10 20 0.0500
19 2017 10 21 2018 4 20 0.0500
20 2018 4 21 2018 10 22 0.0500
21 2018 10 23 2019 4 22 0.0000
22 2019 4 23 2019 10 21 0.0000
23 2019 10 22 2020 4 20 0.0000
24 2020 4 21 2020 10 20 0.0000
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“

2020 10 21 2021 4 20 0.0200

6 2011 4 21 2011 10 20 15.2

7 2011 10 21 2012 4 20 10.7

8 2012 4 21 2012 10 22 8.0

9 2012 10 23 2013 4 22 47.2
10 2013 4 23 2013 10 21 3.1
11 2013 10 22 2014 4 21 7.1
12 2014 4 22 2014 10 20 5.7
13 2014 10 21 2015 4 20 24.3
14 2015 4 21 2015 10 20 7.3
15 2015 10 21 2016 4 20 12.2
16 2016 4 21 2016 10 20 3.3
17 2016 10 21 2017 4 20 12.0
18 2017 4 21 2017 10 20 16.8
19 2017 10 21 2018 4 20 1.4
20 2018 4 21 2018 10 22 2.4
21 2018 10 23 2019 4 22 7.6
22 2019 4 23 2019 10 21 1.0
23 2019 10 22 2020 4 20 20.1
24 2020 4 21 2020 10 20 2.3
25 2020 10 21 2021 4 20 29.0

() () ()

6 2011 4 21 2011 10 20 1,860,154,960 2,926,107,370 9,184,065,162
7 2011 10 21 2012 4 20 1,008,303,141 2,700,495,981 7,491,872,322
8 2012 4 21 2012 10 22 2,165,719,792 1,167,453,406 8,490,138,708
9 2012 10 23 2013 4 22 4,918,424,204 5,254,575,441 8,153,987,471
10 2013 4 23 2013 10 21 16,177,660,710 7,630,042,223 16,701,605,958
11 2013 10 22 2014 4 21 2,531,172,782 8,296,343,281 10,936,435,459
12 2014 4 22 2014 10 20 592,269,019 3,766,668,644 7,762,035,834
13 2014 10 21 2015 4 20 951,251,733 2,818,051,106 5,895,236,461
14 2015 4 21 2015 10 20 1,344,076,489 926,530,776 6,312,782,174
15 2015 10 21 2016 4 20 598,071,802 767,468,421 6,143,385,555
16 2016 4 21 2016 10 20 227,234,582 690,645,322 5,679,974,815
17 2016 10 21 2017 4 20 313,703,574 1,265,583,536 4,728,094,853
18 2017 4 21 2017 10 20 178,770,851 968,071,657 3,938,794,047
19 2017 10 21 2018 4 20 192,347,230 447,261,375 3,683,879,902
20 2018 4 21 2018 10 22 151,181,017 232,624,032 3,602,436,887
21 2018 10 23 2019 4 22 246,603,515 114,395,895 3,734,644,507
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22 2019 4 23 2019 10 21 51,665,307 123,200,693 3,663,109,121
23 2019 10 22 2020 4 20 45,385,733 521,047,155 3,187,447,699
24 2020 4 21 2020 10 20 30,540,567 146,708,195 3,071,280,071
25 2020 10 21 2021 4 20 89,468,326 254,776,546 2,905,971,851
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